
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936003761 5PSSDB 18.32 5.45 99.84

1936003783P10 - 323-1227 10PSSDA 18.21 4.95 90.14

1936003885P10 - 323-1227 5PSSDB 18.26 4.95 90.39

1936003907P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 18.27 5.45 99.57

1936003925P10 - 323-814 5PSSDB 18.20 5.70 103.74

1936004008P10 - 323-684 7PSSDB 18.16 3.70 67.19

1936004014P10 - 323-125 5PSSDB 18.19 5.45 99.14

1936004033P10 - 323-1692 7PSSDB 18.21 5.70 103.80

1936004049 10PSSDA 18.23 6.20 113.03

866.84

5% -43.34

SUBTOTAL 823.50

-$352.66

TOTAL $470.84

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 6/26/2025

R005493

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 323-125

P10 - (323-1769) Village of Greystone - CONROE

Fuel


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



